
Camp Reg Piemontese MX Epoca - Gara 1

Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizone

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 1 - # 94 FERRARI A. - Suzuki 15:23.185
Tempo Gara

1 1:52.780 12:51:53.344

2 1:52.558 12:53:45.902

3 1:52.462 12:55:38.364

4 1:53.082 12:57:31.446

5 1:56.107 12:59:27.553

6 1:54.258 13:01:21.811

7 1:56.006 13:03:17.817

8 2:05.932 13:05:23.749

 Po. 2 - # 14 FERRARI I. - Suzuki + 04.035
Diff. Primo

1 1:57.503 12:51:58.067

2 1:55.667 12:53:53.734

3 1:55.216 12:55:48.950

4 1:53.614 12:57:42.564

5 1:56.117 12:59:38.681

6 1:56.098 13:01:34.779

7 1:55.935 13:03:30.714

8 1:57.070 13:05:27.784

 Po. 3 - # 240 DIOTALLEVI L. - Honda + 44.001
Diff. Primo

1 2:04.833 12:52:05.397

2 1:56.571 12:54:01.968

3 1:54.076 12:55:56.044

4 1:57.312 12:57:53.356

5 2:02.911 12:59:56.267

6 2:05.277 13:02:01.544

7 2:01.546 13:04:03.090

8 2:04.660 13:06:07.750

 Po. 4 - # 525 CAVALLERO L. - Yamaha + 1:13.619
Diff. Primo

1 2:06.258 12:52:06.822

2 2:02.759 12:54:09.581

3 2:03.687 12:56:13.268

4 2:02.732 12:58:16.000

5 2:04.273 13:00:20.273

6 2:04.979 13:02:25.252

7 2:06.065 13:04:31.317

8 2:06.051 13:06:37.368

 Po. 5 - # 67 RUSSO S. - Yamaha + 1:22.968
Diff. Primo

1 2:08.689 12:52:09.253

2 2:02.598 12:54:11.851

3 2:03.426 12:56:15.277

4 2:05.557 12:58:20.834

5 2:05.188 13:00:26.022

6 2:09.252 13:02:35.274

7 2:04.779 13:04:40.053

8 2:06.664 13:06:46.717

 Po. 6 - # 276 CARDANO C. - Honda + 1:32.505
Diff. Primo

1 2:08.859 12:52:09.423

2 2:07.200 12:54:16.623

3 2:05.471 12:56:22.094

4 2:07.413 12:58:29.507

5 2:08.311 13:00:37.818

6 2:06.868 13:02:44.686

7 2:05.086 13:04:49.772

8 2:06.482 13:06:56.254

 Po. 7 - # 971 DIOTALLEVI C. - Maico + 1:49.971
Diff. Primo

1 2:10.662 12:52:11.226

2 2:06.186 12:54:17.412

3 2:07.194 12:56:24.606

4 2:08.694 12:58:33.300

5 2:09.141 13:00:42.441

6 2:09.864 13:02:52.305

7 2:10.261 13:05:02.566

8 2:11.154 13:07:13.720

 Po. 8 - # 460 CARLEVARIS F. - Honda + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:37.919 12:52:38.483

2 2:11.400 12:54:49.883

3 2:12.364 12:57:02.247

4 2:13.602 12:59:15.849

5 2:15.767 13:01:31.616

6 2:10.499 13:03:42.115

7 2:10.292 13:05:52.407

 Po. 9 - # 185 COSTA M. - Suzuki + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:03.953 12:52:04.517

2 2:03.904 12:54:08.421

3 2:04.462 12:56:12.883

4 2:05.965 12:58:18.848

5 2:06.187 13:00:25.035

6 3:10.644 13:03:35.679

7 2:44.373 13:06:20.052

 Po. 10 - # 411 PRATI R. - Suzuki + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:22.555 12:52:23.119

2 2:22.187 12:54:45.306

3 2:24.165 12:57:09.471

4 2:27.063 12:59:36.534

5 2:19.095 13:01:55.629

6 2:17.911 13:04:13.540

7 2:18.526 13:06:32.066

 Po. 11 - # 34 GATTI D. - Kawasaki + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:28.677 12:52:29.241

2 2:20.375 12:54:49.616

3 2:23.277 12:57:12.893

4 2:21.653 12:59:34.546

5 2:20.069 13:01:54.615

6 2:21.639 13:04:16.254

7 2:19.190 13:06:35.444

Fastest lap: 1:52.462 
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 Po. 12 - # 55 TROMBETTA F. - Maico + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:28.026 12:52:28.590

2 2:26.077 12:54:54.667

3 2:24.231 12:57:18.898

4 2:28.136 12:59:47.034

5 2:24.460 13:02:11.494

6 2:17.923 13:04:29.417

7 2:20.515 13:06:49.932

 Po. 13 - # 105 ICARDI B. - KTM + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:27.232 12:52:27.796

2 2:29.430 12:54:57.226

3 2:25.215 12:57:22.441

4 2:23.481 12:59:45.922

5 2:24.006 13:02:09.928

6 2:23.617 13:04:33.545

7 2:21.111 13:06:54.656

 Po. 14 - # 61 GATTI F. - CZ + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:30.762 12:52:31.326

2 2:28.022 12:54:59.348

3 2:24.113 12:57:23.461

4 2:24.695 12:59:48.156

5 2:22.544 13:02:10.700

6 2:23.568 13:04:34.268

7 2:21.349 13:06:55.617

 Po. 15 - # 17 GATTI R. - CZ + 2 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 2:47.328 12:52:47.892

2 2:43.128 12:55:31.020

3 2:44.455 12:58:15.475

4 2:38.860 13:00:54.335

5 2:38.734 13:03:33.069

6 2:34.237 13:06:07.306

 Po. 16 - # 298 LATINI L. - Honda + 4 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 2:02.185 12:52:02.749

2 1:58.076 12:54:00.825

3 1:56.152 12:55:56.977

4 2:01.019 12:57:57.996

Fastest lap: 1:52.462 
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